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Email First Name Last Name Index as of May Mobile Phone
jim@alderproperties.com James Alder 22.3 775-690-5110
bburch1956@yahoo.com Bob Burch 13.8 803-543-9806
ericsonburnett@gmail.com Ericson Burnett 2.8 775-287-3414
gbtheplumber@gmail.com Gary Burroughs 12.4 775-323-9141
schurchfield@icloud.com Steve Churchfield 5.6 775-870-5510
dcengineer@sbcglobal.net Darryn Crawford 11.4 775-848-5401
cdgenius8532@gmail.com Collin Daly 4.6 775-722-9332
mdillon@northtowneinsurance.com Michael Dillon 5.6 775-560-7006
bandllv@aol.com Brad Filippone 3.1 702-762-1142
dfitt@yahoo.com Douglas Fitt 16.2 360-373-2729
resjbf2.2@gmail.com John Flinchum 14.4 775-393-0003
patrickforderhase@charter.net Patrick Forderhase 1.2 775-750-5797
jgalvin@mcdonaldcarano.com John Galvin 19.2 805-450-3934
roddg@att.net Rodd Garcia 5.8 775-240-7092
mueen.ghani@gmail.com Mueen Ghani 12.4 650-722-1857
bobjoan76@hotmail.com Robert Hannah 25.6 775-530-7020
gleetahoe@aol.com Gary Lee 18.8 775-690-3340
rqmartin@unr.edu Robert Martin 23.3 775-745-7976
johnnyreno999@gmail.com Jack Maul 17.3 314-602-2171
poorboydan@gmail.com Dan Mihichuk 14.4 775-895-0582
nesbitta224@gmail.com Alex Nesbitt 5.6 775-247-9813
illegalpat@aol.com Sean Patterson 3.1 775-786-1615
charlesjreilly@gmail.com Chuck Reilly 13.8 949-466-9107
kylethebirdieman@gmail.com Kyle Robertson 13.0 775-240-0091
barry_roe@yahoo.com Barry Roe 10.8 775-750-6456
steve76t@gmail.com Steve Scheidig 9.9 775-544-6940
charliescott243@gmail.com Charlie Scott 10.7 775-962-2115
mscott426@gmail.com Mike Scott 1.8 775-962-2176
commishy@sbcglobal.net Steve Sonnenburg 12.0 775-762-5248
rskim2007@yahoo.com Robert Stults 21.5 530-310-3620
jade.tourville@gmail.com Jade Tourville 6.0 775-225-4926
adamtraylor2510@gmail.com Adam Traylor 12.4 408-613-7857
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